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NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS AND ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR FALL 1999

NEW MASTERS/CAS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS/CAS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

TABLE II-1a
NUMBER OF NUMBER
APPLICANTS ACCEPTED
247 193
499 388
746 581
342 262
302 154
644 416
1,390 997
NUMBER OF NUMBER
APPLICANTS ACCEPTED
20 15
16 13
36 28
55 47
15 9
70 56
106 84

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.78
0.78
0.78

0.77
0.51
0.65

0.72

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.75
0.81
0.78

0.85
0.60
0.80

0.79

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

163
316
479

85
64
149

628

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

14

13

27

17

22

49

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

o

.81

0.42

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.93
1.00
0.96

0.36
0.56
0.39
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