NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS AND ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR FALL 1999 TABLE II-1a

NEW MASTERS/CAS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ACCEPTED/ ENROLLED RATIO
In-State					
Men	247	193	0.78	163	0.84
Women	499	388	0.78	316	0.81
Total	746	581	0.78	479	0.82
Out-of-State					
Men	342	262	0.77	85	0.32
Women	302	154	0.51	64	0.42
Total	644	416	0.65	149	0.36
TOTAL NEW MASTERS/CAS	1,390	997	0.72	628	0.63
			APPLIED/	NUMBER	ACCEPTED/
	NUMBER OF	NUMBER	ACCEPTED	ACTUALLY	ENROLLED
NEW DOCTORATES	APPLICANTS	ACCEPTED	RATIO	ENROLLED	RATIO
In-State					
Men	20	15	0.75	14	0.93
Women	16	13	0.81	13	1.00
Total	36	28	0.78	27	0.96
Out-of-State					
Men	55	47	0.85	17	0.36
Women	15	9	0.60	5	0.56
Total	70	56	0.80	22	0.39
TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES	106	84	0.79	49	0.58

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

1 of 1